Visit at:
5
µm 3
µm
Chiral LC Columns
ANALYTICAL, SEMI-PREP, AND PREP LC/SFC
New Selectivities to Complement Lux CSPs

AL0-8412 Chiral Test Mix No. 5 (Lux) ea
19
Ordering Information
Preparative Guard Cartridge Holders
 SecurityGuard PREP
 PREP HPLC Column
Preparative Holder (Two Sizes)
For 21.2 mm ID cartridges, use with 18 to 29 mm ID columns
For 30.0 mm ID cartridges, use with 30 to 49 mm ID columns
Learn more:
Phenologix/Chiral
PREP
Preparative LC Column Protection
Replacement parts and accessories available.
Free Chiral Screening
Trust your sample in the hands of our chiral
experts at PhenoLogix and free up your
time for other projects! Our screens are
set up to utilize all Lux CSPs over normal
phase, polar organic, and reversed phase.
Prep Guard Cartridge Holder
Part No. Description Unit Price
AJ0-8277 HPLC Holder Kit for 30.0 mm ID cartridges,
includes column coupler
ea
AJ0-8618 SFC Holder Kit for 30.0 mm ID cartridges,
includes column coupler
ea
Prep Guard Cartridge Holder
Part No. Description Unit Price
AJ0-8223 HPLC Holder Kit for 21.2 mm ID
cartridges, includes column coupler
ea
AJ0-8617 SFC Holder Kit for 21.2 mm ID cartridges,
includes column coupler
ea
Phenomenex products are available worldwide.  For the distributor in your country,